## **NIPPON SIGNAL**

## **Ceremonial inauguration of Nippon Signal India**

26<sup>th</sup> November, 2015 NIPPON SIGNAL CO., LTD.

The inaugural ceremony of Nippon signal India private limited was held on 21st November, 2015.

Nippon Signal will endeavor to expand our business rooted in domestic market and further accelerate overseas expansion in order to realize the long term management goal (vision-2020 3E), which is "sustainable growing company successful in global society".

Also Nippon Signal will expand our overseas business in India and neighboring countries, where there is a lot of scope of expected active infrastructure investment, such as modernization of railways signaling system for national railways and streamlining for metro system.

## Overview

Name of company	Nippon Signal India Private Limited
Address	617, 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor, DLF Tower-B, Jasola District Centre, New Delhi - 110025, INDIA
Tel / Fax	+91-11-4155-4688 / +91-11-4135-4688
Date of Establishment	21st October, 2015
Capital	400 million INR (Authorized capital: 750 million INR)
Managing Director	Masazumi Uno
Business field	Manufacturing and sales of Railway Signal System, Traffic Information System,
	Automatic Fare Collection System and Parking Information systems





**Inauguration ceremony** 



## Inquiries

General Affairs Department, NIPPON SIGNAL CO., LTD.

1-5-1 Marunouchi Chiyoda-ku Tokyo, 100-6513, JAPAN

Tel +81-3-3217-7200 Fax +81-3-3217-7300 E-Mail info@signal.co.jp